
MT12B S01 E13   Recent Releases

1. Little Black Flies Eddie 9V https://songwhip.com/eddie-9v/littleblackflies

2. Bring On The Pain Ally Venable https://songwhip.com/allyvenable/bring-on-the-pain

3. Way I Like It Done Kat Danser https://songwhip.com/katdanser/way-i-like-it-done

4. Blues, Why You Worry Me The New Moon Jelly Roll Freedom
Rockers

https://songwhip.com/newmoonjellyrollfreedomrockers/blues-
why-you-worry-me

5. Leaving Trunk Sass Jordan https://songwhip.com/sass-jordan/leaving-trunk

6. Am I Wrong Sass Jordan https://songwhip.com/sass-jordan/am-i-wrong

7. High Risk, Low Reward Ryan Perry https://songwhip.com/ryanperry/high-risk-low-reward

8. Stand Up Whitney Shay https://songwhip.com/whitney-shay/standup

9. Tired of Talkin’ Steve Strongman https://songwhip.com/stevestrongman/tired-of-talkin

10. Love Her Michael Lee https://songwhip.com/michaellee/love-her

11. The Thrill Is Gone The B.B. King Blues Band https://songwhip.com/the-bb-king-blues-band/the-thrill-is-gon
e

12. Nobody But You Billy Branch https://songwhip.com/billy-branch/nobody-but-you

13. I’ll Roll With You Eli ‘Paperboy’ Reed https://songwhip.com/elipaperboyreed/ill-roll-with-you

14. Missin’ Yo Kissin Billy F Gibbons https://songwhip.com/billy-f-gibbons/missin-yo-kissin

15. Crossfire Reese Wynans https://songwhip.com/reese-wynans-and-friends/crossfire

16. Players Blues Boogie Patrol https://songwhip.com/boogiepatrol/players-blues


